
Litigation

$7,946.63

$26,488.75

$52,977.5

$57,125

$152,500

$240,000
0.005

$140,000
0.009

$90,000
0.005

$16,250

$40,000
0.011

$10,000
0.021

$5,000
0.011

$50,212.5

$123,500

157000
$157,000
0.008

$140,000
0.016

$57,000
0.008

$10,750

$23,000
0.015

$10,000
0.029

$0
0.015

$0
0.15

$0
0.70

SJ	Denied

$0 0.30

Liability

$0 0.50

No	Contrib

$0 0.40

Back	&	Knee

$0 0.30

High	No	Contrib

$240,0000.25

Mid	No	Contrib

$140,0000.50

Low

$90,0000.25

Knee	Only

$0 0.70

High	No	Contrib

$40,0000.25

Mid	No	Contrib

$10,0000.50

Low	No	Contrib

$5,0000.25

33%	Contrib

$0 0.60

Back	&	Knee

$0 0.35

High	w	Contrib

$157,0000.25

Mid

$140,0000.50

Low

$57,0000.25

Knee	Only

$0 0.65

High	w	Contrib

$23,0000.25

Mid

$10,0000.50

Low

$0 0.25

No	liability

$0 0.50
SJ	Granted

$0 0.70

Hapless	Harvest
Plaintif f 's	Side

Deducts	$10,000	in	costs	if 	liability	found




